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Women / 4 / JR A3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Nichols339
Top Flight

9.400 9.600 9.5759.550 38.125
4 10 4 1 1 

1 

Reagan Mesina293
WOGA

9.300 9.650 9.4259.650 38.025
8T 8 1T 5T 2 

2 

Meredith Malonson184
Cypress

9.325 9.875 9.4009.250 37.850
6T 2 7T 7 3 

3 

Reese Rackers310
Eagle Gymnastics

9.300 9.750 9.3509.375 37.775
8T 5T 5 8 4 

4 

Camdyn Foster269
US Gold

9.200 9.925 9.4509.100 37.675
12T 1 14 4 5T

5T

Zoe Alsup298
WOGA

9.450 9.100 9.4759.650 37.675
2T 19 1T 3 5T

5T

Sage Prochazka330
Powersports

9.325 9.675 9.5009.125 37.625
6T 7 12T 2 7 

7 

Samantha Sampo147
Texas Best

9.450 9.225 9.2759.575 37.525
2T 17 3 12T 8 

8 

Aliyah Joseph241
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.775 9.4258.900 37.450
5 4 19 5T 9 

9 

Lindsey Potyraj297
WOGA

9.025 9.750 9.3009.250 37.325
16 5T 7T 11 10 

10 

McKinley James235
Stars Gymnastics

9.500 9.300 9.3259.150 37.275
1 14T 11 9T 11 

11 

Leilah Villanueva354
Platinum Gymnastics

8.950 9.625 9.3259.200 37.100
17 9 9T 9T 12 

12 

Bella Sottile427
Rowland/Ballard

9.275 9.850 8.5009.350 36.975
10 3 6 20 13 

13 

Emily Sampson462
J & R Gymnastics

9.200 9.425 9.2759.000 36.900
12T 12 15T 12T 14 

14 

Layne Lyda283
Houston Gymnastics

9.225 9.200 9.2009.125 36.750
11 18 12T 14 15 

15 

Izabella Oushalkas389
Infinite Bounds

9.100 9.300 9.0009.200 36.600
15 14T 9T 16T 16 

16 

Gabrielle Robinson247
Mary Jane's

9.200 9.250 9.0509.000 36.500
12T 16 15T 15 17 

17 

Maris Haecker412
Pearland Gymnastics

8.650 9.350 9.0009.000 36.000
19 13 15T 16T 18 

18 

Gabriela Blankenship285
Houston Gymnastics

8.850 8.650 9.0008.925 35.425
18 20 18 16T 19 

19 

Kenley Moran185
Cypress

7.750 9.550 8.8008.750 34.850
20 11 20 19 20 

20 
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